pactive
evergreen

School Solutions

Your one-stop-shop for all your mealtime needs.

Pactiv Evergreen offers a wide array of products to outfit your
cafeteria from trays, to containers, cutlery, drinkware, and more.




Stock up on your
school supplies!

Packaging solutions for every cafeteria setting

We have options for full-service cafeteria counters, grab ‘n go cases, food prep,

and beyond to meet the diverse needs of today’s eateries.

Every day and elevated options

With products ranging from economical to top-of-the-line, you are guaranteed

to find products that are right for your cafeteria.

Sustainable material choices

Reduce your environmental impact with our full range of sustainable packaging,
which includes commercially compostable* solutions.

*Commercially compostable only. Facilities may not exist in your area. Not suitable for home composting. paCtivevel’green.Com | 2



School Lunch and Carry Trays

If you are looking for trays to carry plated food and drinks,

or trays to hold food directly on the surface, we have what

you need to serve and transport with ease. Select from a number
of sizes and shapes in inexpensive PS foam or commercially

compostable* fiber blends.

Hinged Lid Containers

Whether you want economical PS foam hinged lid containers
that get the job done, mid-range mineral filled polypropylene
(MFPP) containers with high heat tolerance and strength, or clear
OPS containers to serve your fresh fruits and salads, you can find

it here. If you're looking for a commmercially compostable* option,

consider our fiber blend solutions.

Food Trays

Classic paper food boats are a cafeteria staple for serving

tasty finger foods like tots and chicken nuggets, due to their
sturdy design and grease-resistant coating. The paperboard used
for these trays meets the Sustainable Forestry Initiative® (SFI®)

Certified Sourcing Standard.

Portion Cups

Feel confident, knowing your sauces, dressings, salsas, dips,
and sides will travel securely and resist leaking when you select
our portion cups. Reduce waste and curb costs, by using these
cups for portioning condiments in advance so you are ready for

the lunch time rush.

*Commercially compostable only. Facilities may not exist in your area. Not suitable for home composting. paCtiveverg reen.com | 3



Cold Cups

We offer cups for nearly any occasion and price-point.

Our cups provide the perfect solution for drinks, desserts,
parfaits and more. Need a sustainable solution? EarthChoice®
cups are made with a minimum of 25% post-consumer recycled

(PCR) material, reducing fossil fuel-based material usage.

Recyclable. Check locally - may not be recyclable in your area.

Tableware

Cost-efficient and convenient PS foam plates and bowls are a

great option for serving cafeteria students, big school events and
classroom parties. Commercially compostable* fiber blend tableware
helps you reduce your environmental impact. Compostable products

facilitate the diversion of food scraps from the landfill.

Cutlery

We offer a wide variety of cutlery options including bulk
single pieces, wrapped single pieces, and wrapped Kits. Schools

often select our standard length, medium weight Fieldware™ cutlery
line for their foodservice needs as it is both durable and economical.

Foil and Film

The Reynolds® brand you trust at home, available in the size and
quantity you need for foodservice. Our easy to dispense film and
foil rolls are available in a variety of gauges, lengths, and widths for

nearly every storage and wrapping need.

*Commercially compostable only. Facilities may not exist in your area. Not suitable for home composting. paCtiveverg reen.com | 4
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Cafeteria Classics

Our most popular products for schools

School Lunch and Carry Trays

Dimensions

Product number Brand Description i Material Color Case pack
M310SLT EarthChoice Compostable round PFAS free 3-compartment 105x105x1  Fiber Blend Natural 250
school lunch tray
MS510SLT EarthChoice Compostable round PFAS free 5-compartment 105x105x1  Fiber Blend Natural 250
school lunch tray
MC58000SN EarthChoice Ei?hpt?z;ab'e rectangle S-compartment school 102x82x09  Fiber Blend Natural white 500
MC58000SBB EarthChoice Compostable rectangle PFAS free 5-compartment 10x8x1  FiberBlend Natural white 240
school lunch tray
MC50601 EarthChoice E‘r’]?hptorztyab'e rectangle 6-compartment school 85x125x1  Fiber Blend Natural white 250
YTHIO500SGBX Pactiv Evergreen = 5-Compartment school lunch tray 10.3x83x%x12 PS Foam White 500
YTHBO500SGBX Pactiv Evergreen = 5-Compartment school lunch tray 83x10.3x1 PS Foam Black 500
OTHI0601SGBX Pactiv Evergreen = 6-Compartment school lunch tray 85x11.5x%x13 PS Foam White 500
OTHBO601SGBX Pactiv Evergreen = 6-Compartment school lunch tray 85x1.5x%x13 PS Foam Black 500
OTF102S00000 Pactiv Evergreen = #2S Supermarket tray 82x57x0.7 PS Foam White 500
OTF108500000 Pactiv Evergreen = #8S Supermarket tray 10x8x0.7 PS Foam White 500
OTH100340000 Pactiv Evergreen =~ #9 Carry tray 12x9 PS Foam White 250

pactivevergreen.com | 5



Food Trays

Product number Brand Description Dimg:;ions Material Color Case pack
D4zT Pactiv Evergreen = 4 oz. Paper food tray 92x54x24  Paperboard  White with red print 1,000
D6ZT Pactiv Evergreen = 6 oz. Paper food tray 43x31x11 Paperboard = White with red print 1,000
D8ZT Pactiv Evergreen = 8 oz. Paper food tray 47%x29x%x13 Paperboard = White with red print 500
DI1T Pactiv Evergreen | 1lb. Paper food tray 8x59x15 Paperboard = White with red print 500
D2T Pactiv Evergreen = 2 Ib. Paper food tray 58x37x16 Paperboard = White with red print 1,000
D3T Pactiv Evergreen = 3 Ib. Paper food tray 6.1x43x18 Paperboard = White with red print 1,000
D5T Pactiv Evergreen = 5 lb. Paper food tray 78x51x21 Paperboard = White with red print 1,000
Hinged Lid Containers

Product number Brand Description Dim((a.i:;ions Material Color Case pack
YMCHO0800001 EarthChoice Small compostable hinged lid container 58x58x 3.3 | Fiber Blend Natural 500
YMCHO8010001 EarthChoice Medium compostable hinged lid container 78x78x%x28 | Fiber Blend Natural 150
YMCHO8030001 EarthChoice Medium compostable 3-compartment hinged lid container 7.8x7.8x%x28 | Fiber Blend Natural 150
YMCHO9010001 EarthChoice Large compostable hinged lid container 9x9x35 Fiber Blend Natural 150
YMCHO09030001 EarthChoice Large compostable 3-compartment hinged lid container 9x9x35 Fiber Blend Natural 150
YCN808030000 | EarthChoice Medium microwavable 3-compartment hinged lid container 83x84x31 MFPP White 200
YCN809030000 EarthChoice Large microwavable 3-compartment hinged lid container 93x89x%x3 MFPP White 120
YCNWO853 EarthChoice mﬁgméifffa microwavable $-compartment 85x85x31  MFPP White 146
YCI810500000 Pactiv Evergreen = Small ClearView® SmartLock® hinged lid container 53x53x25 OPS Clear 375
YCI811600000 Pactiv Evergreen  Small ClearView® SmartLock® hinged lid 58x6x3 OPS Clear 500
YCI811200000 Pactiv Evergreen = Medium ClearView® SmartLock® hinged lid container 82x83x3 OPS Clear 200
YCI8TI230000 Pactiv Evergreen ?ii':}”;ﬁffg:iﬁi;j}“k hinged lid 82x83x3 oPS Clear 200
YCI810480000 Pactiv Evergreen = Medium ClearView® SmartLock® hinged lid hoagie container 85x4x33 OPS Clear 250
YCI810490000 Pactiv Evergreen = Large ClearView® SmartLock® hinged lid hoagie container 93x45x%x3 OPS Clear 250
YCI811100000 Pactiv Evergreen = Large ClearView® SmartLock® hinged lid container 92x89x29 OPS Clear 200
YCI8M30000 Pactiv Evergreen ti:jz dcllizacr‘\)/;i‘;'i;j“art"ocw SO IE 92x89x29 OPS Clear 200
YTD188010000 Pactiv Evergreen = Medium vented hinged lid container 82x82x3 PS Foam White 150
YTD188030000 Pactiv Evergreen = Medium vented 3-compartment hinged lid container 82x82x3 PS Foam White 150
YTD18803ECON Pactiv Evergreen = Medium vented economy 3-compartment hinged lid container 82x82x3 PS Foam White 150
YTD199010000 Pactiv Evergreen Large vented hinged lid container 91x9x3.3 PS Foam White 150
YTD19901ECON Pactiv Evergreen = Large vented economy hinged lid container 91x9x3.3 PS Foam White 150
YTD199030000 Pactiv Evergreen = Large vented 3-compartment hinged lid container 91x9x3.3 PS Foam White 150
YTD19903ECON Pactiv Evergreen = Large vented economy 3-compartment hinged lid container 91x9x3.3 PS Foam White 150
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Portion Cups

Product Number | Fabri-Kal Item #

9505192 | PCI100

9505195 | PC200

9505137 | PC200B

9500516 | PC325

9500517 | PC400

9505145 | PC400B

9500518 | PC550

9505082 | XL100OPC
9505083 | XL250PC

9505084 | XL345PC

YS100

YS200

YS200E

YS300A

YS400A

YS400EA

YS550A

YLSIFR

YLS2FR

YLS3FR

YLS5FR

R4296

R4196

Brand

Pactiv Evergreen*
Pactiv Evergreen*
Pactiv Evergreen*
Pactiv Evergreen*
Pactiv Evergreen*
Pactiv Evergreen*
Pactiv Evergreen*
Pactiv Evergreen*
Pactiv Evergreen*
Pactiv Evergreen*
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen

Pactiv Evergreen

Description

10z. Portion cups

2 oz. Portion cups

2 oz. Portion cups

3.3 oz. Portion cups

4 oz. Portion cups

4 oz. Portion cups

5.5 oz. Portion cups

Flat lids, fits 0.8 0z. and 1 oz. Portion cups
Flat lids, fits 1.5 0z., 2 0z., and 2.5 oz. Portion cups
Flat lids, fits 3.3 oz, 4 oz., and 5.5 oz. Portion cups
1o0z. Portion cups

2 oz. Portion cups

2 oz. Portion cups

3.3 oz. Portion cups

4 oz. Portion cups

4 oz. Portion cups

5.5 oz. Portion cups

Flat lids for 1 0z. Portion cups

Flat lids for 2 oz. Portion cups

Flat lids for 3-4 oz. Portion cups

Flat lids for 5 oz. Portion cups

4 oz. Square portion container

4-5 oz. Square portion container

*Indicates a legacy Fabri-Kal product. Legacy Fabri-Kal products are ordered, shipped, and invoiced separately.

Reach out to your Pactiv Evergreen Sales Representative for more information.

Dimensions
@in.)

17 x11x1.4
24x18x12
24x18x12
3x24x13
3Ix23x16
3Ix23x16
3Ix21x23
19x0x0.2
26x0x0.3
32x0x0.3
18x13
24x13
24x13
3x18
3x18

3x18

26

3

3.3

35x35x1

35x35x13

Material

HIPS

HIPS

HIPS

HIPS

HIPS

HIPS

HIPS

PET

PET

PET

HIPS

HIPS

HIPS

HIPS

HIPS

HIPS

HIPS

PET

PET

PET

PET

OPS

OPS

Color

Translucent

Translucent

Translucent

Translucent

Translucent

Translucent

Translucent

Translucent

Translucent

Translucent

Translucent

Translucent

Translucent

Translucent

Translucent

Translucent

Translucent

Translucent

Translucent

Translucent

Translucent

Translucent

Translucent
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Drink Cups

Product Number | Fabri-Kal Item #

9508028 | RKI2
9508032 | RKI6

YESA

YEI2A

YEI60

9502040 | KC9OF
9502050 | KCI0
9502053 | KCI214CLASSIC
9502055 | KCI6S
9502074 | KC24
9508060 | DLKCI16/24NH
9508079 | LKCI16/24FX
YPOC

YP1412CA

YPI60CA

YP24CA

YPSB5CA

YPSBSCA

YLP24C

YPDL24CNH

9506004 | DE8

Tableware

Brand

Pactiv Evergreen*
Pactiv Evergreen*
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen*
Pactiv Evergreen*
Pactiv Evergreen*
Pactiv Evergreen*
Pactiv Evergreen*
Pactiv Evergreen*

Pactiv Evergreen*

Description

12 0z. Drink cups

16 oz. Drink cups

5 oz. Drink cups

12 oz. Drink cups

16 oz. Drink cups

9 oz. Old fashioned drink cups
10 oz. Drink cups

12/14 oz. Classic drink cups
16/18 oz. Squat drink cups

24 oz. Drink cups

Dome lid, no hole for 16/24 oz. Drink cups

Flat, x-slot lid

Product number

MC500060001

MC500070001

YMC500090002

MC500120001

YTKIO0090000

YTKBOOT10000

YTH100060000

OTH100090000

OTHIO0TI0000

YTH100040000

YTH100120000

*Indicates a legacy Fabri-Kal product. Legacy Fabri-Kal products are ordered, shipped, and invoiced separately.

Brand

EarthChoice
EarthChoice
EarthChoice
EarthChoice
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen

Pactiv Evergreen

Pactiv Evergreen

Pactiv Evergreen

Pactiv Evergreen

EarthChoice 9 o0z. "A" size drink cups

EarthChoice 12 oz. "B" size drink cups

EarthChoice 16 oz. "B" size drink cups

EarthChoice 24 oz."B" size drink cups

EarthChoice 5 o0z."B" size sundae cup

EarthChoice 8 o0z."B" size sundae cup

EarthChoice Flat lid with straw slot for "B" size drink cups

EarthChoice Dome lid with no hole for "B" size drink cups

Recycleware 8 o0z. Dessert containers
Description Dimgnsions

(in.)

6" Compostable plate 6x6x0.6
6.8" Compostable plate 6.8 x 0.6
8.8" Compostable plate 88x.8
12 oz. Compostable bowl 6.4x6.4x%x15
9" Placesetter® deluxe laminated plate 89x89 x0.8
9" Placesetter® deluxe laminated 3-compartment plate 8.9 x 8.9 x 0.8
6" Placesetter® satin non-laminated plate 6x6x0.6
9" Placesetter® satin non-laminated plate 89x89x08
4/5 oz. Placesetter® satin non-laminated bowl 45x%x23
12 oz. Placesetter”® satin non-laminated bowl 6x18

Reach out to your Pactiv Evergreen Sales Representative for more information.

Dimensions
(@in)

34x22x39
36x22x46
24 x284
34 x4
35x5
36x22x28
31x2x4
36x23x4.2
39x%x25x47
39x25x6.1
4x0x18

4x0x0.3

39x25x47

39x22x25

Material

Fiber blend
Fiber blend
Fiber blend
Fiber blend
PS Foam
PS Foam
PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

Material

HIPS

HIPS

HIPS

HIPS

HIPS

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PCR PET

PCR PET

PCR PET

PCR PET

PCR PET

PCR PET

PCR PET

PCR PET

PCR PET

Color

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

White

Black

White

White

White

White

White

Color

Translucent
Translucent
Translucent
Translucent
Translucent
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear

Case pack

1,000
1,000
500
1,000
500
500
1,000

500

500

1,250

1,000
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Cutlery

Product number

YFWFWCH
YFWQWCH
YFWSWCH
FKFWCH
FKKWCH

FKSWCH

FKQWSCHLCH

Brand

Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen

Pactiv Evergreen

Pactiv Evergreen

Film and Foil

Product number

914

916

914M

914SC

614

615

624

Brand

Reynolds
Reynolds
Reynolds
Reynolds
Reynolds
Reynolds

Reynolds

Description

Fieldware® medium weight fork

Fieldware® medium weight spork
Fieldware® medium weight spoon
Fieldware® medium weight wrapped fork
Fieldware® medium weight wrapped knife
Fieldware® medium weight wrapped spoon

Fieldware® medium weight wrapped cutlery set
(spork, napkin, straw)

Description

Plastic film wrap with metal serrated cutter

Plastic film wrap with metal serrated cutter

Metro™ plastic film wrap with metal serrated cutter

Plastic film wrap with metal slide cutter
Standard aluminum foil roll
Standard aluminum foil roll

Heavy-duty aluminum foil roll

Dimensions
@in.)

6
55
55

6
6.4
S15

5.5 with
8 x 10 napkin

Dimensions
@in.)

18" x 2,000
24" x 2000’
18" x 2000’
18" x 2000’
18" x 500’
18" x 1000’

18" x 500

Material

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

Material

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

School solution stocking guide

Scan QR code to learn more about these featured products
and other great packaging choices for schools.

These guidelines are supplied to assist you in determining the proper use of Pactiv Evergreen products.
They are based upon testing and published guidelines and are reliable in most applications. However,
because every food supplier’s recipes, ingredients, processes and supply chain is unique, these guidelines
are not a substitute for product testing. Confirmation of product acceptability under your specific
conditions of use must be done by you.

©2023 Pactiv Evergreen Group Holdings Inc. All Rights Reserved. | PAC-0055-0523

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Color

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Silver

Silver

Silver

Case pack

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

1,000

1,000

Case pack
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